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Small animal medicine III. 
Lectures
Internal medicine and surgery of the alimentary, haematopoetic and the nervous system
2022/2023 / 2nd Semester / 4th year
Monday: 10.15-12.00 Tormay Béla lecture hall

Thursday: 10.15-12.00 Zlamál Vilmos lecture hall
	Theme
	Teacher
	Hours
	Date

	Diseases of the oral cavity 
Diseases of the oesophagus
	Sterczer Á.
Psáder R.
	1

1
	Feb 6 Monday

	Small Animal Dentistry
	Dunay MP
	2
	Feb 9 Thursday

	Diseases of the stomach. 
Differential diagnosis of the vomitus
	Psáder R.

	2


	Feb 13 Monday

	Surgery of the oral and pharyngeal cavity
	Németh T.
	2
	Feb 16 Thursday

	Diseases of the small intestine I-II.
	Pápa K.
	2
	Feb 20 Monday

	Diseases of the small intestine III-IV. 

The intestinal obstruction 
	Pápa K.
	2
	Feb 23 Thursday

	Surgery of the oesophagus; Surgery of the stomach
	Németh T.
	2

	Feb 27 Monday

	Surgery of the small and large intestine 
	Németh T.
	2
	March 2 Thursday

	Diseases of the large intestine
Clinical approach of the diarrhea
	Sterczer Á.
	2
	March 6 Monday

	Surgery of the anorectum; Surgery of the liver; 
Surgery of the pancreas
	Németh T.
	2
	March 9 Thursday

	Treatment of the GI diseases 
Diseases of the exocrine pancreas I.
	Pápa K.
	2
	March 13 Monday

	Diseases of the exocrine pancreas II.

Plenary lecture of gastrointestinal endoscopy
	Pápa K.

Psáder R.
	1

1
	March 16 Thursday

	Liver diseases of dogs and cats I.
	Sterczer Á.
	2
	March 20 Monday

	Liver diseases of dogs and cats II.
	Sterczer Á.
	2
	March 23 Thursday

	Liver diseases of dogs and cats III. 

Differential diagnosis of icterus; case studies
	Sterczer Á
	2
	March 27 Monday

	1ST MIDTERM EXAM
	
	
	March 30 Thursday

	Diseases of the haematopoetic system I-II.
	Máthé Á.
	2
	April 13 Thursday

	Diseases of the haematopoetic system III-IV.
	Máthé Á.

Vizi Zs.
	2

	April 17 Monday

	Surgery of the spleen
	Németh T.
	1

1
	April 20 Thursday

	Neurological diseases of dogs and cats I-II.
	Balogh É.
	2
	April 24 Monday

	Fundamentals of neurosurgery
	Ipolyi T.
	2
	April 27 Thursday

	Neurological diseases of dogs and cats III-IV.
	Pákozdy Ákos 
	2
	May 4 Thursday

	Neurological diseases of dogs and cats V-VI.
	Balogh É.
	2
	May 8 Monday

	Neurological diseases of dogs and cats VII.
	Balogh É.
	1
	May 11 Thursday

	2ND MIDTERM EXAM
	
	
	May 15 Monday


